Omnibus Poll

May 22 - 23, 2013

1. Last time held hundred dollar bill
When was the last time you personally held a hundred dollar bill?

You

Gender Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

Within the last

week 29% 33% 26% 27% 28% 29% 35% 28% 27% 35% 29% 34%
Within the last

month 13% 13% 14% 12% 12% 17% 11% 15% 12% 14% 14% 7%
Within the last

three months 12% 14% 10% 15% 11% 11% 11% 11% 12% 12% 12% 10%
Within the last year 14% 13% 14% 11% 13% 17% 12% 15% 13% 12% 14% 8%
More than a year

ago 23% 21% 25% 24% 24% 21% 27% 23% 25% 21% 24% 19%
Never 2% 1% 4% 4% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 6%
Not sure 6% 5% 7% 7% 10% 4% 2% 6% 9% 3% 5% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (468) (532) (203) (278) (363) (155) (339) (417) (244) (897) (103)

Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

Within the last

week 29% 28% 29% 38% 24% 31% 29% 25% 32%
Within the last

month 13% 12% 21% 13% 24% 13% 15% 13% 7%
Within the last

three months 12% 12% 5% 17% 11% 12% 12% 11% 9%
Within the last year 14% 14% 12% 11% 14% 15% 12% 15% 11%
More than a year

ago 23% 25% 25% 15% 14% 21% 25% 24% 37%
Never 2% 3% 1% — 3% 3% 2% 3% 2%
Not sure 6% 6% 6% 6% 11% 5% 6% 9% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (789) (108) (103) (39) (363) (340) (175) (83)
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2. Last time held dollar coin
When was the last time you held a dollar coin?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Within the last
week 14% 17% 11% 14% 18% 14% 9% 15% 13% 15% 14% 15%
Within the last
month 11% 12% 9% 15% 11% 8% 10% 11% 12% 9% 11% 8%
Within the last
three months 10% 12% 9% 11% 11% 10% 10% 11% 11% 9% 11% 8%
Within the last year 19% 19% 19% 16% 16% 21% 23% 20% 18% 18% 20% 13%
More than a year
ago 34% 32% 36% 28% 31% 38% 38% 32% 32% 40% 35% 27%
Never 4% 3% 5% 5% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 5% 3% 11%
Not sure 8% 6% 9% 11% 8% 6% 6% 7% 10% 4% 6% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (468) (532) (203) (278) (363) (155) (339) (417) (244) (897) (103)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad
Within the last
week 14% 12% 14% 21% 16% 13% 17% 11% 9%
Within the last
month 11% 10% 7% 17% 3% 10% 13% 11% 11%
Within the last
three months 10% 10% 15% 10% 14% 8% 11% 14% 13%
Within the last year 19% 19% 13% 21% 20% 18% 18% 21% 20%
More than a year
ago 34% 37% 33% 22% 26% 36% 32% 32% 43%
Never 4% 4% 8% 3% 7% 6% 3% 3% 4%
Not sure 8% 8% 9% 5% 14% 9% 7% 9% —
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (789) (108) (103) (39) (363) (340) (175) (83)
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3. Design preference $100 bill
Here is a picture of the current $100 bill and a picture of the new $100 bill which is to enter circulation later this year. Which design do you the prefer - the old $100

bill or the new $100 bill?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
The old $100 bill 39% 36% 43% 39% 40% 41% 38% 36% 36% 49% 40% 38%
The new $100 bill 48% 53% 44% 48% 46% 47% 53% 55% 47% 42% 48% 48%
Not sure 12% 12% 13% 13% 14% 12% 9% 9% 17% 9% 12% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (468) (532) (203) (278) (363) (155) (339) (417) (244) (897) (103)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

The old $100 bill 39% 41% 38% 33% 44% 38% 41% 32% 50%
The new $100 bill 48% 46% 48% 57% 34% 51% 45% 59% 39%
Not sure 12% 12% 15% 9% 21% 11% 14% 9% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (789) (108) (103) (39) (363) (340) (175) (83)
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4. Support for proposals
Which of the following proposals regarding money in the United States would you support? Mark as many as apply.

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

Eliminate pennies

from circulation

and require that all

transactions be

rounded to nearest

five cents 30% 39% 21% 29% 26% 31% 36% 30% 30% 31% 32% 14%
Redesign bills to

be more colorful 18% 18% 19% 18% 20% 20% 13% 23% 14% 19% 19% 12%
Replace dollar bills

with dollar coins 12% 16% 8% 16% 14% 11% 7% 10% 13% 13% 12% 11%
Have different

denominations of

bill be slightly

different sizes so

they can be more

easily

distinguished 12% 12% 12% 14% 10% 11% 14% 18% 10% 7% 12% 13%
Have different

denominations of

bill be different

colors so they can

be more easily

distinguished 35% 34% 37% 34% 28% 36% 44% 35% 33% 39% 36% 28%
Make bills out of

flexible plastic so

they are more

durable 14% 16% 11% 21% 16% 10% 8% 18% 12% 10% 14% 10%
Change the sizes

of coins to match

up with their
values 13% 14% 11% 18% 14% 9% 10% 12% 13% 13% 13% 12%
None of these 35% 30% 41% 33% 38% 36% 34% 31% 37% 39% 34% 44%

Totals (1,000) (468) (532) (203) (278) (363) (155) (339) 417) (244) (897) (103)
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Race Education

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

Eliminate pennies
from circulation
and require that all
transactions be
rounded to nearest

five cents 30% 32% 30% 22% 31% 26% 34% 29% 37%
Redesign bills to

be more colorful 18% 18% 18% 19% 16% 17% 20% 19% 19%
Replace dollar bills

with dollar coins 12% 14% 7% 8% 18% 9% 10% 17% 19%

Have different

denominations of

bill be slightly

different sizes so

they can be more

easily

distinguished 12% 11% 18% 14% 5% 13% 14% 11% 7%
Have different

denominations of

bill be different

colors so they can

be more easily

distinguished 35% 37% 28% 33% 33% 33% 35% 44% 34%
Make bills out of

flexible plastic so

they are more

durable 14% 12% 16% 19% 19% 11% 16% 13% 17%
Change the sizes

of coins to match

up with their
values 13% 14% 6% 11% 11% 10% 13% 17% 17%
None of these 35% 35% 43% 32% 34% 38% 36% 29% 36%

Totals (1,000) (789) (108) (103) (39) (363) (340) (175) (83)




